20 SPOT

58POT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PI1X6

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

8

0 oah~WNPRE N oA~ w
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&

Sales

$40.00

$40.00
$30.00

$30.00
$20.00

$20.00
$209.00

$209.00
$48.00

$48.00
$6.00
$39.00
$5.00
$2.00

$52.00
$1,450.00
$330.50
$442.00
$325.00
$131.00
$117.25
$7.50

$2,803.25
$783.00
$840.00
$609.75
$24.00

$2,256.75
$25.00

$25.00

$5,484.00

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$20.00

$20.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40.00

$40.00
$1,043.50

$1,043.50
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$5.50
$0.00
$0.25

$6.75
$1,260.00
$276.00
$182.64
$965.21
$39.32
$7.50
$1.00

$2,731.67
$1,417.60
$1,538.00
$342.40
$2.90

$3,300.90
$0.00

$0.00

$7,144.82

Hold

$20.00

$20.00
$30.00

$30.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
($834.50)

($834.50)
$46.00

$46.00
$5.00
$33.50
$5.00
$1.75

$45.25
$190.00
$54.50
$259.36
($640.21)
$91.68
$109.75
$6.50

$71.58
($634.60)
($698.00)
$267.35
$21.10

($1,044.15)
$25.00

$25.00

($1,660.82)

Per centOf

Sales
0.72

0.72
0.54

0.54
0.36

0.36
381

381
0.87

0.87
0.10
0.71
0.09
0.03

0.93
26.44
6.02
8.05
5.92
2.38
2.13
0.13

51.07
14.27
1531
11.11

0.43

4112
0.45

0.45

99.87

Tl

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.80

0.00

1.00

0.95

0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.00

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.20
0.04
0.06
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.07
0.08
0.06
0.00

0.00

0.66



