

Monthly Spot Action Report

TI

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	0.72	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$40.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	0.72		
	5 SPOT	5	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.54	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.54		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	0.36	0.00	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	0.36		
	PENNY	8	\$209.00	\$1,043.50	(\$834.50)	3.81	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$209.00	\$1,043.50	(\$834.50)	3.81		
	PIX6	6	\$48.00	\$2.00	\$46.00	0.87	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$48.00	\$2.00	\$46.00	0.87		
	QUARTERK	3	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	0.10	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$39.00	\$5.50	\$33.50	0.71	0.92	0.01
	QUARTERK	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.09	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	7	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.03	0.92	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$52.00	\$6.75	\$45.25	0.93		
	Regular	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,260.00	\$190.00	26.44	0.75	0.20
	Regular	2	\$330.50	\$276.00	\$54.50	6.02	0.72	0.04
	Regular	3	\$442.00	\$182.64	\$259.36	8.05	0.76	0.06
	Regular	4	\$325.00	\$965.21	(\$640.21)	5.92	0.74	0.04
	Regular	5	\$131.00	\$39.32	\$91.68	2.38	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$117.25	\$7.50	\$109.75	2.13	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$7.50	\$1.00	\$6.50	0.13	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2,803.25	\$2,731.67	\$71.58	51.07		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$783.00	\$1,417.60	(\$634.60)	14.27	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$840.00	\$1,538.00	(\$698.00)	15.31	0.53	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$609.75	\$342.40	\$267.35	11.11	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$24.00	\$2.90	\$21.10	0.43	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,256.75	\$3,300.90	(\$1,044.15)	41.12		
	TOP S	40	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.45	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.45		
Grand Totals			\$5,484.00	\$7,144.82	(\$1,660.82)	99.87		0.66